

TIP NO

FED AID NO HELENE

DESIGN-BUILD BRIDGE NO 040121

BRIDGE 040121 ON SR 1552 (WILLIE BROWN ROAD)

							JAMES R VANNOY & SONS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC JEFFERSON, NC		SMITH-ROWE, LLC MOUNT AIRY, NC		EASTERN STRUCTURES LLC MOCKSVILLE, NC	
CONTRACT ITEMS												
0001	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) RIGHT OF WAY ACQUSTION AT BRIDGE #040121	4	EA	5,995.00	23,980.00	11,200.00	44,800.00	12,000.00	48,000.00	
0003	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) DESIGN & CONSTRUCITON OF BRIDGE #040121	1	EA	944,346.41	944,346.41	1,000,799.17	1,000,799.17			
0004	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) END BENTS AT BRIDGE #040121	2	EA	37,000.00	74,000.00	38,526.11	77,052.22			
0005	0000915000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (EA) INTERIOR BENT CAP AT BRIDGE #040121	4	EA	56,000.00	224,000.00	35,992.80	143,971.20			
0006	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) AVERAGE FOUNDATION LENGTH AT END BENT #1 BRIDGE #040121	19	LF	699.20	13,284.80	710.61	13,501.59			
0007	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) AVERAGE FOUNDATION LENGTH AT END BENT #2 BRIDGE #040121	19	LF	680.83	12,935.77	710.61	13,501.59			
0008	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) AVERAGE FOUNDATION LENGTH AT INTERIOR BENT #1 BRIDGE #040121	20	LF	4,899.29	97,985.80	4,323.28	86,465.60			
0009	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) AVERAGE FOUNDATION LENGTH AT INTERIOR BENT #2 BRIDGE #040121	20	LF	4,899.29	97,985.80	4,323.28	86,465.60			
0010	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) AVERAGE FOUNDATION LENGTH AT INTERIOR BENT #3 BRIDGE #040121	20	LF	4,899.29	97,985.80	4,323.28	86,465.60			
0011	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) AVERAGE FOUNDATION LENGTH AT INTERIOR BENT #4 BRIDGE #040121	20	LF	4,980.95	99,619.00	4,323.28	86,465.60			
0012	0000930000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) BRIDGE LENGTH #040121	250	LF	3,324.96	831,240.00	3,358.95	839,737.50			
0013	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) ALTERNATE LUMP SUM BID FOR BRIDGE #040121	Lump Sum							2,916,000.00	
0014	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			133,400.00		275,400.00		156,000.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	2,650,763.38	TOTAL	2,754,625.67	TOTAL	3,120,000.00	
CONTRACT ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	2,650,763.38	SUB-TOTAL	2,754,625.67	SUB-TOTAL	3,120,000.00	
BIDDERS IN ORDER							CONTRACT TOTAL					
JAMES R VANNOY & SONS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC						1	2,650,763.38					
SMITH-ROWE, LLC						2	2,754,625.67					
EASTERN STRUCTURES LLC						3	3,120,000.00					